101004E
31004E
32904E
33904E
41004E
41004E
91004E
2250
2255
2280
2294
2297
2298
34904E
34904E
2157
2204
2256
15904E
15904E
17904E
20904E
21904E
1998
2008
2242
10904E
12903E
13903E
15904E
16904E
16904E
17904E
17904E
18904E
7904E
8904E
9904E
9904E
2025
2056

7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
11TH
12TH
12TH

GRANT TSP

201700
335900
321400
324700
5450
237500
29700
129800
12300
180900
95910
218320
128800
157810
3850
181130
232000
31130
8970
12270
155900
122450
206150
35740
130250
217660
11150
27450
44200
14760
1270
140650
6150
1610
262200
156200
14450
44700
5380
18890
43220



2056
2059
2112
2160
2179
2233
10904E
10904E
4904E
4904E
4904E
6904E
8904E
9904E
1953
1978
2116
2150
2152
31804E
33804E
34804E
4904E
5904E
6904E
6904E
2273
2274
2289
1943
1962
2037
2084
2133
2134
2204
19804E
29804E
30804E
1938
2296
20804E
21804E

12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
12TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
13TH
14TH
14TH
14TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
15TH
16TH
16TH
16TH
16TH

24000
20710
39570
68800
192630
70600
3130
23060
20940
13930
10310
20050
550
16610
80300
216200
129180
12980
211700
22200
4410
13870
17550
32200
27080
85700
46460
7820
8720
138480
66170
16070
69700
106050
52420
98400
20110
3440
51290
21030
13950
39080
27380



22804E
1931
1975
1976
1992
2015
2045
2051
2053
2060
2125
2144
2169
2271
2298
31804E
31804E
31804E
32804E
32804E
34804E
34804E
10904E
27804E
721
741
1123
1289
1355
1433
22804E
34904E
34904E
34904E
34904E
1346
1374
30804E
31804E
1046
1084
1185
1190

16TH
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
BROUGHTON
COUNTRY LINE
COUNTRY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER

21690
101100
293000
209430
171000
233500

76630

7550

76630
252250
105500
288080

90200
262380

67430

10820

10100

11420

45700

10590

8530
4560

11190

18320

36550
227200
117020

79080

32100
180600

14620

20000

20680

20680

20000
210000
322940

12660

13670
171220

94300

20290

67090



1256
1287
1356
1531
1591
29804E
29804E
29904E
30804E
32804E
5904E
6904E
6904E
7904E
8904E
1447
1448
1449
1566
20804E
28804E
28804E
33804E
33804E
737
859
875
877
926
1001
1030
1068
1079
1101
1121
1228
1332
1353
1360
1442
1449
1471
1559

THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH

UTAH
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW

355000
162510
168300
38870
114690
13480
20530
50200
1950
7170
18670
8910
8070
8710
63900
28630
181000
78100
62310
30900
7570
9610
21800
4720
8770
158620
9480
123000
142220
201100
13910
148700
136420
143700
201670
18820
355040
42680
45780
97930
108000
46910
71700



10904E
15904E
21804E
21904E
21904E
21904E
21904E
22804E
22804E
22904E
22904E
27904E
27904E
27904E
27904E
27904E
27904E
27904E
27904E
28804E
28904E
28904E
34804E
34804E
34904E
34904E
34904E

3904E

9904E

3904E

VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
WALNUT

15450
20380
14740
2480
6450
7600
1020
21640
14470
2810
10450
7100
1770
226200
1960
2830
2850
960
12200
8300
3130
197550
8200
14600
4740
7150
22700
6360
13670
3280



